ACR RANGE Dual Paned Double Glazed  Acrylic Top Hinged Awning Style Windows
10% Light Transmission / Radius Corner Outer Frame
Flush Closing Style with  White or Black Internal Blinds.
Order Code ACR RANGE FLUSH CLOSING PRIVACY  BLACK BLIND /  BLACK INTERNAL FRAME Price + Vat
ACR-300300-ABB 300mm (w) X 300mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic  Flush - Flyscreen + Black Internal Frame / Black Blind- Privacy £149.00
ACR-450400-ABB 450mm (w) X 400mm (h) -  Double Glazed Acrylic  Flush - Flyscreen + Black Internal Frame / Black Blind- Privacy £164.00
ACR-700300-ABB 700mm (w) X 300mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic - Flyscreen + Black Internal Frame / Black Blind- Privacy £190.00
ACR-900450-ABB 900mm (w) X 450mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic Flush + Black Internal Frame / Black Blind- Privacy £231.00
Order Code ACR RANGE FLUSH CLOSING PRIVACY WHITE   BLIND / WHITE INTERNAL FRAME Price + Vat
ACR-300300-AB 300mm (w) X 300mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic  Flush - Flyscreen + White Blind . White Internal Frame Privacy £149.00
ACR-450400-AB 450mm (w) X 400mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic Flush - Flyscreen + White Blind . White Internal Frame Privacy £164.00
ACR-700300-AB  700mm (w) X 300mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic Flush - Flyscreen + White Blind . White Internal Frame Privacy £190.00
ACR-900450-AB 900mm (w) X 450mm (h) - Double Glazed Acrylic Flush - Flyscreen + White Blind / White Internal Frame £231.00
ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CARRIAGE + VAT
With Integrated Blackout Blind And Fly-Screen